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BRADFORD
	President	Julie Kleinberger	kleiny5@atlanticbb.net
	Advocacy	Karen Cassin		elayne0217@gmail.com
			Patti Neidich		rneidich@atlanticbb.net
	ECP		Julie Kleinberger
	Membership	Carma Horner	billhorn@atlanticbb.net
	Service	Joan Piscitelli		spiscitelli@atlanticbb.net
			Betty Pysher		betty.pysher@icloud.com
	Webmaster	Julie Kleinberger
	Bylaws	Pat vecellio		pdve@atlanticbb.net
	Hist. Records	Tammy Haley		tmh24@pitt.edu

CORRY
	President	Marcia Stiller		marciastiller@gmail.com
	Advocacy	Janice Durmis		dfour4@verizon.net
			Sondra Crowell	sandycrowell1@gmail.com
	ECP		Sondra Crowell	sandycrowell1@gmail.com
	Membership	Sondra Crowell	sandycrowell1@gmail.com
			Tracy Styborski	tastyski@yahoo.com
	Service	Sondra Crowell
			Janice Durmis
	Webmaster	Tracy Styborski	tastyski@yahoo.com
	Bylaws	Sandy Zeaman	zeamans@juno.com
			Janice Durmis

ERIE
	President	Lori Freeman		lori.freeman@dexmedia.com
			Karol Jaworek	KJaworek77@hotmail.com	
	Membership	Lori Freeman		lori.freeman@dexmedia.com
			Lee Ann Lazan	jml1lal@aol.com
	Bylaws	Lee Ann Lazan	jnl1lal@aol.com

JAMESTOWN
	President	JillColburn		jillco1017@yahoo.com
	Advocacy	Karen Dolce		kldolce@gmail.com
			Jody Shely		JodyShely4@gmail.com
	ECP		Paula Falvey		whisper@netsync.net
	Membership	Ellen Munella		emunella@yahoo.com
	Service	Ellen Munella		emunella@yahoo.com
			Margie Fuchs		houseofwinsor@hotmail.com
	WebmasterRosanna Papalia		rosanna.papalia@charter.com
	Bylaws/Arch	Cheryl Johnson-Scotty	cjohnson48@stny.rr.com
OLEAN
	President	Mikki Cole		mikkicole@gmail.com


WARREN	
	President	Cheryl Gruber	rlcpgrub@gmail.com
	Advocacy	Danielle Munksgard	danielle.munksgard@northwest.com
	ECP/Com.	Terry Borger		borger@atlanticbb.net
	Membership	Janis Bennett		Janis.bennett@northwest.com
	Service	Melinda Johnson	Melinda.johnson@bluestem.com
	By laws	Linda Falconer	piper@eaglezip.net

		
	
